Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

046 - Marengo County Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

General Administrative Services

Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:

Ending Fund Balance:

4/26/2021 9:34:55 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$7,015,646.00
$0.00
$2,612,620.00
$24,233.00
$9,652,499.00

$4,913,641.00
$1,556,644.00
$664,743.00
$1,196,602.00
$625,013.00

$0.00
$313,618.00
$9,270,261.00

$141,610.00
$539,169.00
($397,559.00)

($15,321.00)
$228,757.33
$213,436.33

GENERAL

Actual

$2,485,794.02
$160.00
$1,683,223.75
$0.00
$4,169,177.77

$1,610,750.20
$521,708.58
$252,904.53
$343,503.09
$242,345.04

$0.00
$108,894.23
$3,080,105.67

$179.60
$108,869.10
($108,689.50)

$980,382.60
$999,575.75

$1,979,958.35

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($4,529,851.98)

$160.00
($929,396.25)
($24,233.00)

($5,483,321.23)

$3,302,890.80
$1,034,935.42
$411,838.47
$853,098.91
$382,667.96

$0.00
$204,723.77
$6,190,155.33

($141,430.40)
$430,299.90
$288,869.50

$995,703.60
$770,818.42
$1,766,522.02

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,048,747.55
$283,067.00
$9,000.00
$2,340,814.55

$1,047,601.88
$461,927.67
$17,609.00
$969,369.00
$92,455.00

$0.00
$82,181.00
$2,671,143.55

$368,354.00
$85,514.00
$282,840.00

($47,489.00)
$413,859.01
$366,370.01

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$760,184.63
$99,794.32
$0.00
$859,978.95

$346,477.43
$264,348.77
$76,180.48
$300,034.97
$29,657.17

$0.00
$11,479.42
$1,028,178.24

$118,297.67
$9,808.47
$108,489.20

($59,710.09)
$267,614.61
$207,904.52

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,288,562.92)
($183,272.68)
($9,000.00)
($1,480,835.60)

$701,124.45
$197,578.90
($58,571.48)
$669,334.03

$62,797.83

$0.00
$70,701.58
$1,642,965.31

($250,056.33)
$75,705.53
($174,350.80)

($12,221.09)
($146,244.40)
($158,465.49)
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