STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 04

046 - Marengo County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$7,015,646.00	\$2,485,794.02	(\$4,529,851.98)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$2,048,747.55	\$760,184.63	(\$1,288,562.92)
Local Sources	\$2,612,620.00	\$1,683,223.75	(\$929,396.25)	\$283,067.00	\$99,794.32	(\$183,272.68)
Other Sources	\$24,233.00	\$0.00	(\$24,233.00)	\$9,000.00	\$0.00	(\$9,000.00)
Total Revenues:	\$9,652,499.00	\$4,169,177.77	(\$5,483,321.23)	\$2,340,814.55	\$859,978.95	(\$1,480,835.60)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$4,913,641.00	\$1,610,750.20	\$3,302,890.80	\$1,047,601.88	\$346,477.43	\$701,124.45
Instructional Support Services	\$1,556,644.00	\$521,708.58	\$1,034,935.42	\$461,927.67	\$264,348.77	\$197,578.90
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$664,743.00	\$252,904.53	\$411,838.47	\$17,609.00	\$76,180.48	(\$58,571.48)
Auxiliary Services	\$1,196,602.00	\$343,503.09	\$853,098.91	\$969,369.00	\$300,034.97	\$669,334.03
General Administrative Services	\$625,013.00	\$242,345.04	\$382,667.96	\$92,455.00	\$29,657.17	\$62,797.83
Special Revenue Outlay						
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$313,618.00	\$108,894.23	\$204,723.77	\$82,181.00	\$11,479.42	\$70,701.58
Total Expenditures:	\$9,270,261.00	\$3,080,105.67	\$6,190,155.33	\$2,671,143.55	\$1,028,178.24	\$1,642,965.31
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$141,610.00	\$179.60	(\$141,430.40)	\$368,354.00	\$118,297.67	(\$250,056.33)
Other Financing Uses:	\$539,169.00	\$108,869.10	\$430,299.90	\$85,514.00	\$9,808.47	\$75,705.53
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$397,559.00)	(\$108,689.50)	\$288,869.50	\$282,840.00	\$108,489.20	(\$174,350.80)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over	(\$45.224.00)	¢000 202 C0	¢005 702 00	(\$47,490,00)	(\$50,740,00)	(\$40.004.00)
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$15,321.00)	\$980,382.60	\$995,703.60	(\$47,489.00)	(\$59,710.09)	(\$12,221.09)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$228,757.33	\$999,575.75	\$770,818.42	\$413,859.01	\$267,614.61	(\$146,244.40)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$213,436.33	\$1,979,958.35	\$1,766,522.02	\$366,370.01	\$207,904.52	(\$158,465.49)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.